
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter 
Choral Services    April - July 2019
Sunday, 7th April      LENT V
11am Sung Mass NB/MC
Hymns:  84: 358: 83
Setting: Mass for four voices Byrd
Motet:  Verily, verily I say unto you Tallis

6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction NB/MC
Responses:  Byrd    Ps: 22 1-13    Hymn: 
Canticles: Gibbons Short Service 
Anthem: Solus ad victimam Leighton
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 14th April        PALM SUNDAY
11am Sung Mass NAP/HS
Hymns:  509: 86: 439
Setting: Mass in the Dorian Mode Tallis
Motet:  Ave Verum Byrd

Wednesday, 17th April       SPY WEDNESDAY
7pm Stations of the Cross NAP/HS

Stabat Mater Pergolesi

Thursday, 18th April       MAUNDY THURSDAY
7:30pm Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  104: 302: 268
Setting: Mass in A minor Casciolini
Motets:  Ubi Caritas Duruflé

Ave Verum Byrd

Friday, 19th April      GOOD FRIDAY
10:30am Good Friday Liturgy NAP

8pm Tenebrae NB

Saturday, 20th April       EASTER EVE
8pm Easter Vigil NAP/MC
Hymns:  101: 296: 119
Setting: Mass in E Darke
Motet:  Ex ore innocentium Ireland

Sunday, 21st April    THE RESURRECTION OF THE LORD
11am Sung Mass NAP/HS
Hymns:  110: 103: 120
Setting: Mass in C Ireland
Motet: Easter Anthem Billings

Sunday, 28th April      EASTER II
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  114: 296: 113
Setting: Mass in F Wood
Motet:  This joyful Eastertide Wood

Sunday, 5th May      EASTER III
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  345: 155: 486
Setting: Missa l’Hora passa Viadana
Motet:  Christ the Lord is Risen Again Foster

6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction NAP/HS
Responses:   Ps: 86   Hymn: 294
Canticles: Dyson in F
Anthem: If ye be risen again with Christ Gibbons
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 12th May      EASTER IV
11am Sung Mass HS/MC
Hymns:  362: 381: 457
Setting: Mass in F Rheinberger
Motet:  Psalm 23 Goodall

Sunday, 19th May      EASTER V
11am Sung Mass HS/MC
Hymns:  484: 420: 445
Setting: Missa Lauda Sion Palestrina
Motet:  The Call Vaughan Williams

Sunday, 26th May      EASTER VI
11am Sung Mass HS/NB
Hymns:  401: 364: 342t178
Setting: Mass in C&F Stanford
Motet:  O Lord, give thy holy spirit Tallis

Thursday, 30th May       ASCENSION DAY
7:30pm Sung Mass HS
Hymns:  130: 332: 134
Setting: Missa Brevissima Casciolini
Motet:  God is gone up Hutchings

Sunday, 2nd June      SUNDAY AFTER ASCENSION
11am Sung Mass HS/MC
Hymns:  352: 355: 388
Setting: Mass in E Darke
Motet:  Come Holy Ghost Attwood

6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction HS/NAP
Responses:  Reading    Ps: 68    Hymn: 63
Canticles: Brewer in D
Anthem: Lift up your heads, O ye Gates - Mathias
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 9th June     WHIT SUNDAY
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  139: 137: 408
Setting: Missa Inter Vestibulum Guerrero
Motet:  Listen sweet dove Ives

Sunday, 16th June      TRINITY / MUSIC SUNDAY
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  146: 159(Stanford): 336
Setting: ‘Spatzenmesse’ Mozart
Motet:  Laudate Dominum Mozart

Thursday, 20th June       CORPUS CHRISTI
7:30pm Sung Mass xxx/PK
Hymns:  333: 271: 305
Setting: Mass for 4 voices Byrd
Motet:  Ave verum Byrd

Sunday, 23rd June      TRINITY I
11am Sung Mass MC
Hymns:  205: 225: 70
Setting: Mass in the Dorian mode Tallis
Motet:  Blessed are those Tallis

Sunday, 30th June      TRINITY II
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  86: 465: 387 
Setting: Little Organ Mass Haydn
Motet:  Achieved is the glorious work Haydn

Sunday, 7th July      TRINITY III
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  137: 52: 467
Setting: Mass in A minor Casciolini
Motet:  Panis Angelicus Casciolini

6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction NAP/HS
Responses:  Byrd    Ps: 65    Hymn: 242
Canticles: Wood E flat No.2
Anthem: They that go down to the sea in ships Sumsion
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268 

Sunday, 14th July  TRINITY IV / SEA SUNDAY
11am Sung Mass NAP/HS
Hymns:  354: 495: 461
Setting: Missa ‘Ave Maris Stella’ Victoria
Motet: Crossing the bar Parry

Sunday, 21st July     TRINITY V
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:  238: 338: 431
Setting: Mass in C Ireland
Motet:  Jubilate in F Ireland
 
Sunday, 28th July      TRINITY VI
11am Sung Mass NAP/HS
Hymns:  390: 358: 64
Setting: Mass in F Darke
Motet:  Notre Père Duruflé
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